

G.R. 6491/2017

order dt. 21-11-2023 .

Today is fixed for evidence

Out of 3 accused persons one is present and two are absent by petition u/s. 317 Crpc.

P.O. is on leave.

Ld.J.M. 2nd Court is in charge.

Witness Rekha Show is present.

Ld.A.P.P. is not available

Case is adjourned.

To 22-11-2023 for evidence . Witness is redirected to present on date fixed.

Addl chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Barrackpore.