

GR 6491/2017

ORDER DT. 18-01-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 3 Accused person 2 are absent by pition u/s 317 Crpc and one is present.

Witness summons upon Chattu Barma is received after service but absent wih out steps.

Ld A.P.P. is present.

Ld. adv of Defecne counsel is present.

For ends of Justice case is adjorned.

To date (19-01-2024) for evidence of

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.